
State APMC's COMMODITY Min Price Max Price Modal Price Commodity Arrivals DATE 

Andhra Pradesh Kurnool Cotton 4,080.00 8,329.00 7,739.00 956 12-03-2026

Gujarat Ahmedabad Cotton 6,400.00 7,550.00 7,050.00 4.4 12-03-2026

Gujarat Ahmedabad Cotton 7,000.00 7,715.00 7,360.00 18 12-03-2026

Gujarat Amreli Cotton 5,000.00 8,175.00 7,750.00 73 12-03-2026

Gujarat Amreli Cotton 7,150.00 8,005.00 7,575.00 80 12-03-2026

Gujarat Amreli Cotton 6,000.00 7,945.00 6,972.00 5 12-03-2026

Gujarat Amreli Cotton 7,125.00 7,865.00 7,375.00 13.2 12-03-2026

Gujarat Bhavnagar Cotton 6,420.00 6,420.00 6,420.00 10.35 12-03-2026

Gujarat Botad Cotton 7,000.00 8,270.00 7,650.00 277.8 12-03-2026

Gujarat Chhota Udaipur Cotton 7,300.00 7,800.00 7,701.00 49.36 12-03-2026

Gujarat Chhota Udaipur Cotton 7,700.00 7,800.00 7,750.00 37.5 12-03-2026

Gujarat Chhota Udaipur Cotton 7,700.00 7,800.00 7,750.00 45 12-03-2026

Gujarat Chhota Udaipur Cotton 7,750.00 7,850.00 7,800.00 11 12-03-2026

Gujarat Gandhinagar Cotton 7,005.00 8,195.00 8,125.00 11.8 12-03-2026

Gujarat Jamnagar Cotton 5,500.00 7,550.00 6,525.00 2.7 12-03-2026

Gujarat Jamnagar Cotton 5,000.00 7,650.00 7,415.00 30.4 12-03-2026

Gujarat Jamnagar Cotton 6,765.00 7,750.00 7,115.00 18.5 12-03-2026

Gujarat Junagarh Cotton 7,125.00 8,375.00 7,925.00 26.9 12-03-2026

Gujarat Mehsana Cotton 7,580.00 8,000.00 7,800.00 7 12-03-2026

Gujarat Mehsana Cotton 6,005.00 8,115.00 7,375.00 46 12-03-2026

Gujarat Mehsana Cotton 6,750.00 8,255.00 7,502.00 41.5 12-03-2026

Gujarat Morbi Cotton 6,300.00 8,120.00 7,750.00 19.16 12-03-2026

Gujarat Morbi Cotton 7,000.00 8,050.00 7,525.00 17.3 12-03-2026

Gujarat Morbi Cotton 6,250.00 8,145.00 7,500.00 30 12-03-2026

Gujarat Patan Cotton 5,750.00 7,950.00 7,800.00 28.22 12-03-2026

Gujarat Patan Cotton 6,000.00 6,605.00 6,302.00 0.46 12-03-2026

Gujarat Rajkot Cotton 6,250.00 8,060.00 7,500.00 80 12-03-2026

Gujarat Rajkot Cotton 6,750.00 8,125.00 7,450.00 124 12-03-2026

Gujarat Sabarkantha Cotton 6,000.00 7,560.00 7,400.00 0.5 12-03-2026

Gujarat Sabarkantha Cotton 7,040.00 7,775.00 7,407.00 1.9 12-03-2026

Gujarat Sabarkantha Cotton 7,250.00 8,420.00 7,835.00 30 12-03-2026

Gujarat Surendranagar Cotton 6,500.00 7,692.00 7,102.00 21.8 12-03-2026

Haryana Jind Cotton 6,975.00 7,335.00 7,240.00 10 12-03-2026

Haryana Sirsa Cotton 5,000.00 7,400.00 7,400.00 19.5 12-03-2026

Odisha Rayagada Cotton 7,000.00 8,110.00 7,500.00 15 12-03-2026

Telangana Adilabad Cotton 5,506.00 7,150.00 6,221.00 75.3 12-03-2026

Telangana Karimnagar Cotton 7,000.00 7,500.00 7,300.00 9.8 12-03-2026

Telangana Khammam Cotton 6,000.00 7,350.00 6,500.00 38.4 12-03-2026

Telangana Medak Cotton 6,200.00 6,200.00 6,200.00 0.1 12-03-2026
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